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Sl. 
No

Roll  No   Name of the Candidate Name of the Father Sex Category DOB
MARK 

SECURED
REMARKS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 HGUO‐143 SWETA PANDA BIRANCHI NARAYAN PANDA GIRL UR 27.10.2008 45
2 HGUS‐001 SADHANA SAMAL KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAMAL GIRL UR 19.11.2008 44
3 HBCO‐003 RIKHIT SETHY SUBAL SETHY BOY SC 25.07.2009 42
4 HBUS‐087 SAISUJAL MAHARANA NATABAR MAHARANA BOY UR 19.07.2008 41
5 HGTO‐242 ADYA ANANDITA MUNDA KANDARPA MUNDA GIRL ST 05.03.2009 41
6 HGTS‐103 RITIKA HANSDAH TRINATH MAJHI GIRL ST 01.09.2008 40
7 HBUO‐097 HIMANSHU MAHANTA DHANESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 19.06.2008 38
8 HBUO‐024 YASHOBANTA MAHANTA BIRANCHI NARAYAN MAHANTA BOY UR 13.08.2009 37
9 HGUO‐069 TANUSMITA MAHANTA PANDAV MAHANTA GIRL UR 02.07.2009 37
10 HGUS‐275 TITIKSHYA TANMAYEE MAHANTA UMESH CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 15.02.2009 37
11 HBUO‐002 KHAGESWAR MAHANTA GADADHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 26.08.2007 36
12 HBUS‐054 ROSAN KUMAR SAHOO BAILOCHAN SAHOO BOY UR 01.05.2009 36 CHILDREN OF GOVT. EMPLOYEE

13 HBUS‐135 YUBARAJ SAHOO DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 12.08.2008 34 CHILDREN OF GOVT. EMPLOYEE

14 HBUS‐086 TANMAY SAHOO RAJKISHORE SAHOO BOY UR 21.09.2009 33 CHILDREN OF GOVT. EMPLOYEE

15 HBUS‐096 KARAN KUMAR MANDAL  NITYANANDA MANDAL BOY UR 01.10.2008 31 CHILDREN OF GOVT. EMPLOYEE

1 HGTO‐095 BALMA BALMUCH BUDUNSINGH BALMUCH GIRL ST 03.03.2009 34
2 HGUS‐014 ANITA NAIK BASANTA KUMAR NAIK GIRL UR 13.04.2008 33
3 HGUO‐025 LOPAMUDRA MAHANTA DEBENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 10.12.2008 33
4 HGUO‐076 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO GOPABANDHU SAHOO GIRL UR 28.03.2009 33
5 HGTO‐034 NIBEDITA HANSDAH BALABHADRA HANSDAH GIRL ST 11.01.2010 32
6 HGTO‐161 PUJARANI NAIK RAHAS BIHARI NAIK GIRL ST 01.06.2008 32
7 HGUO‐027 MOUSUMI MONALISA PADHI BISHNUPRASAD PADHI GIRL UR 24.04.2009 31
8 HGTO‐223 LILABATI NAIK SARAT CHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 10.12.2009 31
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9 HGUO‐062 KSHITIPRAGYAN MOHANTA DAMBARUDHAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 12.09.2008 30
10 HGUO‐015 ABHINANDITA MAHANTA MAHESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 27.06.2009 29
11 HGTO‐068 LAXMIPRIYA MAJHI RAMA MAJHI GIRL ST 09.07.2009 29
12 HGUO‐155 SWARNAPRAVA MAHANTA BIDYADHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 27.03.2009 29
13 HGUO‐349 RAMADEVI ROUT SUKANTA KUMAR ROUT GIRL UR 09.07.2009 29
14 HGUO‐007 RANEE MAHANTA BASANTA MAHANTA GIRL UR 26.07.2008 28

1 HBTO‐100 MEGHARAY MURMU LATE‐RANJIT MURMU BOY ST 25.07.2009 35
2 HBTO‐099 SHIBA JUANGA DUHSHANA JUANGA BOY ST 15.05.2007 29
3 HGTO‐077 DEBASMITA MUNDA PITAMBER MUNDA GIRL ST 15.07.2009 28
4 HBTO‐249 SANJAY KUMAR MUNDA BRAJAKISHORA MUNDA BOY ST 03.10.2008 28
5 HBTO‐285 RUDRA DEHURY NILAMBER DEHURY BOY ST 10.07.2008 28
6 HGTO‐039 SNIGDHARANI BESHRA KUMAR BESHRA GIRL ST 19.03.2010 27
7 HGTO‐129 PURNIMA MARANDI MANOJ KUMAR MARANDI GIRL ST 05.03.2009 27
8 HGTO‐293 BICHISMITA NAIK MUKTESWAR NAIK GIRL ST 16.02.2008 27
9 HBTO‐037 SIPU MUNDA DILLIP MUNDA BOY ST 01.01.2006 27
10 HBTO‐166 BABULU HEMBRAM RAJESH HEMBRAM BOY ST 21.10.2009 27
11 HBTO‐263 NRUSINGHA N.T.P.MARNDI RAMA CHANDRA MARANDI BOY ST 16.01.2010 27
12 HGTO‐174 MANASI MAJHI RAJENDRA MAJHI GIRL ST 12.06.2007 26
13 HBTO‐181 RAJENDRA NARAYAN MAJHI SINURAM MAJHI BOY ST 07.08.2008 26
14 HGTO‐059 JAGYASWARI NAYAK GANESWAR NAYAK GIRL ST 25.10.2008 25
15 HGTO‐126 LIPSARANI NAIK CHITTARANJAN NAIK GIRL ST 08.07.2009 25
16 HGTO‐255 DURBASINI MUNDA MAYADHARA MUNDA GIRL ST 24.07.2008 25
17 HGTO‐232 SASMITA NAIK MAHENDRA NAIK GIRL ST 20.10.2007 24
18 HGTO‐254 LABANGA MUNDA BAIDHARA MUNDA GIRL ST 03.01.2007 24
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19 HBTO‐038 AKASH PURTY CHANDRA SEKHAR PURTY BOY ST 21.04.2009 24
20 HBTO‐213 BIRAM MAJHI GANDHARBA MAJHI BOY ST 10.01.2009 24
21 HBTO‐216 JAGANNATHA KISAN LATE‐GAYA KISAN BOY ST 07.05.2009 24
22 HBTO‐029 NARENDRA NAIK PARAMESWAR NAIK BOY ST 27.08.2009 23
23 HBTO‐056 LADURAM TIRIA KISHORE TIRIA BOY ST 28.06.2007 23

1 HGTO‐190 NITIMA MUNDA BIJAYSINGH MUNDA GIRL ST 04.04.2009 23
2 HGTO‐074 JAYASHREE MARNDI BHIMA MARNDI GIRL ST 22.09.2009 22
3 HGTO‐173 DALIMBA MAJHI MAKURU MAJHI GIRL ST 28.8.2008 22
4 HGTO‐251 ALIVA NAIK MOHAN NAIK GIRL ST 12.10.2009 22
5 HGTO‐127 CHULBULI NAIK DIBAKAR NAIK GIRL ST 04.12.2008 21
6 HGTO‐159 NAMSHI MUNDA LATE‐GHANA MUNDA GIRL ST 03.07.2008 21
7 HGTO‐238 BABITA MUNDA RAGHUNATH MUNDA GIRL ST 25.07.2006 21
8 HGTO‐331 PARBATI MAJHI GACHAN MAJHI GIRL ST 10.04.2006 21
9 HGTO‐124 ANITA MUNDA BIRSA MUNDA GIRL ST 26.03.2009 20
10 HGTO‐130 SUPRIYA HEMBRAM MANOJ KUMAR HEMBRAM GIRL ST 20.10.2008 20
11 HGTO‐149 PRITIMAYEE NAIK SUBRAT NAIK GIRL ST 05.09.2009 20
12 HGTO‐272 DIPANJALI NAIK LATE‐BAMADEV NAIK GIRL ST 14.01.2009 20
13 HGTO‐302 NAMSI MUNDA BIDYADHAR MUNDA GIRL ST 20.05.2009 20
14 HGTO‐112 JASOMATI GAGRAI LATE‐KRUSHNA CHANDRA GAGRAI GIRL ST 03.04.2009 19
15 HGTO‐125 CHINMAYEE NAIK LOMBODAR NAIK GIRL ST 16.01.2008 19
16 HGTO‐189 SARASWATI MUNDA MOHAN MUNDA GIRL ST 04.03.2009 19
17 HGTO‐215 PADMINI PINGUA BANAMALI PINGUA GIRL ST 30.09.2008 19
18 HGTO‐226 PRATIMA KULDI BIJAY KULDI GIRL ST 17.09.2009 19
19 HGTO‐252 MANINI NAIK BALI NAIK GIRL ST 17.06.2009 19
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20 HGTO‐290 INDUMATI DEHURY NANDAN DEHURY GIRL ST 06.04.2009 19
21 HGTO‐294 SURUMANI MUNDA BIJAYSINGH MUNDA GIRL ST 22.11.2008 19
22 HGTO‐337 CHINI MAJHI SABAN MAJHI GIRL ST 18.04.2009 19

1 HBCO‐128 ROHAN KUMAR BEHERA BRAHMANANDA BEHERA BOY SC 18.02.2009 30
2 HBCO‐113 BISWAJIT SETHY JATINDRA SETHY BOY SC 05.04.2009 28
3 HGCO‐118 SIBANI SETHY SUMANTA SETHY GIRL SC 19.03.2009 28

1 HGCO‐145 ARPITA PATRA KAMALAKANTA PATRA GIRL SC 11.01.2009 26
2 HGCO‐026 ARUPA SETHY AJIT KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC 28.12.2009 21
3 HGCO‐269 SUNALI MURMU SIVANARAYAN PATRA GIRL SC 13.03.2009 19

SC CATEGORY (03)

SC CATEGORY (GIRL) (03)

This select list is provisional; admission shall be given subject to availability of vacancy / verification of all the original Mark sheet/ Certificate/ Residential

Certificate/ Caste Certificate/ other relevant documents. The select list has been prepared on the basis of marks secured by the student in the Entrance

Examination. If two students secure same marks then the student who is senior in date of birth has been taken in to consideration. In case of more than

two such cases are there, then the selection will be determined at the time of admission through lottery method in accordance with the conditions spelt

out in Para‐4 of Letter No 306/OAVs Dtd 22/03/2016 of Govt. in S&ME Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar. The wait listed students will be admitted in the

order from the waiting list for the left over vacancies (If Any) of the selection list.

Sd/‐
PRINCIPAL, OAV, 
HARICHANDANPUR

Sd/‐
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER,

KEONJHAR


